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STT Mã Môn Học Nhóm MSSV Họ Tên BM07 Điểm doanh nghiệp Ký tên Ghi chú
1 502090 1 52100001 Nguyễn Hoài An

2 502090 1 52100766 Phạm Trần Nghĩa Ân

3 502090 1 52100771 Trần Gia Bảo

4 502090 1 52100535 Vũ Quốc Bảo

5 502090 1 52100777 Huỳnh Tiến Cường

6 502090 1 52100749 Đỗ Minh Đăng

7 502090 1 52100784 Trần Huỳnh Dũng

8 502090 1 52100787 Nguyễn Trần Duy

9 502090 1 52100020 Nguyễn Ngọc Giàu

10 502090 1 52100791 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Hạnh

11 502090 1 52100798 Đỗ Văn Hoàng

12 502090 1 52100804 Lê Nhật Huy

13 502090 1 52200080 Nguyễn Nhật Huy

14 502090 1 52000057 Nguyễn Quang Huy

15 502090 1 52200084 Nguyễn Quốc Huy

16 502090 1 52100040 Nguyễn Minh Khang

17 502090 1 52100813 Huỳnh Thanh Liêm

18 502090 1 52100059 Dương Đình Chí Long

19 502090 1 52100567 Nguyễn Xuân Nhân

20 502090 1 52100099 Đặng Như Quỳnh

21 502090 1 52100758 Đoàn Thị Diễm Quỳnh

DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NỘP HSMH [HK3/2024-2025]
Tập Sự Nghề Nghiệp (502090)
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DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NỘP HSMH [HK3/2024-2025]
Tập Sự Nghề Nghiệp (502090)

22 502090 1 52100842 Nguyễn Văn Thịnh

23 502090 1 52100853 Trần Sỹ Thanh Trâm

24 502090 1 52200063 Nguyễn Đức Trung

25 502090 1 52100674 Trần Thị Trúc Vy

26 502090 2 521H0435 Vũ Bảo An

27 502090 2 520H0509 Đào Tường Lâm Quyền Anh

28 502090 2 521H0005 Nguyễn Đức Anh

29 502090 2 521H0006 Nguyễn Hoàng Anh

30 502090 2 520H0001 Nguyễn Huỳnh Phú Anh

31 502090 2 520H0003 Phạm Thị Lan Anh

32 502090 2 520H0512 Trần Bảo Anh

33 502090 2 521H0438 Nguyễn Tấn Bảo

34 502090 2 520H0517 Trần Thiên Bảo

35 502090 2 521H0014 Trương Chấn Bửu

36 502090 2 522H0054 Nguyễn Tiến Đạt

37 502090 2 521H0034 Lương Chí Dũng

38 502090 2 521H0350 Nguyễn Hoàng Duy

39 502090 2 521H0039 Nguyễn Khánh Duy

40 502090 2 521H0049 Nguyễn Đức Nhật Hào

41 502090 2 521H0064 Đinh Công Hưng

42 502090 2 521H0067 Phan Khánh Hưng
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43 502090 2 521H0068 Lê Chí Hướng

44 502090 2 521H0451 Lâm Quang Huy

45 502090 2 521H0455 Lê Kha

46 502090 2 520H0066 Nguyễn Hoàng Phúc Khang

47 502090 2 521H0086 Trần Đặng Đăng Khoa

48 502090 2 520H0079 Bùi Anh Khôi

49 502090 2 520H0546 Trương Quang Khôi

50 502090 2 521H0462 Nguyễn Thạch Trường Lạc

51 502090 2 521H0360 Phạm Ngọc Linh

52 502090 2 521H0466 Lý Khoa Nam

53 502090 2 521H0468 Nguyễn Thanh Nguyên

54 502090 2 521H0125 Kiều Thành Phát

55 502090 2 521H0479 Dương Thành Tài

56 502090 2 521H0150 Nguyễn Lê Minh Tân

57 502090 2 520H0581 Nguyễn Danh Thượng

58 502090 2 520H0582 Nguyễn Duy Nguyên Thủy

59 502090 2 520H0185 Nguyễn Minh Trí

60 502090 2 521H0173 Lê Minh Triết

61 502090 2 521H0174 Nguyễn Xuân Triều

62 502090 2 521H0177 Nguyễn Hoàng Anh Tú

63 502090 2 520H0592 Trần Ngọc Tú
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64 502090 2 520H0190 Ngô Quốc Tuấn

65 502090 2 521H0487 Phạm Thanh Tuấn

66 502090 3 520K0265 Phạm Quang Tùng
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67 503090 1 52100597 Lê Nguyễn Nhật Anh

68 503090 1 52100872 La Quốc Bảo

69 503090 1 52100877 Ngô Văn Danh

70 503090 1 52100176 Nguyễn Trọng Đạt

71 503090 1 52100879 Trần Thành Đạt

72 503090 1 52100196 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Hân

73 503090 1 52100888 Nguyễn Thế Phúc Hiệp

74 503090 1 52000216 Lâm Quốc Huy

75 503090 1 52000770 Nguyễn Vĩnh Khang

76 503090 1 52100899 Trần Vĩ Khang

77 503090 1 52100239 Trần Nam Đăng Khoa

78 503090 1 52100241 Phan Đăng Khôi

79 503090 1 52100903 Hoàng Trung Kiên

80 503090 1 52100904 Phạm Hoàng Trung Kiên

81 503090 1 52100243 Nguyễn Tuấn Kiệt

82 503090 1 52100916 Trịnh Lâm Như

83 503090 1 52100917 Cao Hoàng Oanh

84 503090 1 52100285 Đinh Thanh Phát

85 503090 1 52100290 Đinh Hoàng Phúc

86 503090 1 52100924 Nguyễn Văn Anh Quân

87 503090 1 52100926 Phạm Nguyễn Minh Quang

DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NỘP HSMH [HK3/2024-2025]
Tập Sự Nghề Nghiệp (503090)
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88 503090 1 52100298 Trần Nhựt Quang

89 503090 1 52000511 Nguyễn Thanh Quí

90 503090 1 52100306 Nguyễn Khắc Anh Tài

91 503090 1 52100312 Lê Tuấn Thành

92 503090 1 52100932 Trần Thanh Nhật Thiên

93 503090 1 52100934 Bùi Văn Thống

94 503090 1 52100322 Trương Bỉnh Thuận

95 503090 1 52100935 Kha Kim Thùy

96 503090 1 52100331 Nguyễn Hữu Toàn

97 503090 1 52100937 Ao Thụy Ngọc Trân

98 503090 1 52100938 Trần Nguyễn Thu Trang

99 503090 1 52100337 Nguyễn Đông Triều

100 503090 1 52100349 Nguyễn Thanh Tú

101 503090 1 52100948 Đỗ Trần Anh Vĩnh

102 503090 2 521H0385 Trần Quốc An

103 503090 2 521H0491 Trần Nhựt Anh

104 503090 2 521H0494 Trần Quốc Bảo

105 503090 2 521H0495 Phạm Phú Bình

106 503090 2 520H0611 Võ Thành Công

107 503090 2 521H0496 Nguyễn Mạnh Cường

108 503090 2 521H0213 Đặng Thành Đạt
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109 503090 2 521H0218 Phan Thành Đạt

110 503090 2 521H0390 Vi Thành Đạt

111 503090 2 520H0624 Nguyễn Trần Thanh Duy

112 503090 2 522H0120 Nguyễn Đình Việt Hoàng

113 503090 2 521H0399 Nguyễn Song Hưng

114 503090 2 521H0400 Thái Kim Hương

115 503090 2 521H0502 Nguyễn Khắc Huy

116 503090 2 522H0134 Nguyễn Nhật Huy

117 503090 2 520H0648 Trần Phi Khanh

118 503090 2 520H0649 Trần Quang Khánh

119 503090 2 522H0119 Nguyễn Khôi

120 503090 2 521H0259 Tăng Nhã Linh

121 503090 2 520H0472 Cao Đức Minh

122 503090 2 521H0409 Lê Thành Nhân

123 503090 2 521H0507 Trần Hữu Nhân

124 503090 2 521H0285 Phạm Trần Tiến Phát

125 503090 2 521H0413 Lê Trần Nhật Quang

126 503090 2 520H0675 Nguyễn Đình Quý

127 503090 2 520H0682 Tạ Quang Thắng

128 503090 2 521H0301 Lê Tiến Thành

129 503090 2 521H0512 Đặng Xuân Thịnh
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130 503090 2 52000808 Nguyễn Nhất Thống

131 503090 2 521H0313 Nguyễn Kiều Thủy Tiên

132 503090 2 521H0514 Nguyễn Lê Phước Tiến

133 503090 2 522H0150 Phạm Huỳnh Tín

134 503090 2 520H0500 Trần Lê Minh Trí

135 503090 2 521H0325 Huỳnh Anh Tú

136 503090 2 521H0516 Phan Anh Tuấn

137 503090 2 520H0505 Lý Minh Uyên

138 503090 2 521H0517 Hoàng Đình Quý Vũ

139 503090 3 521K0126 Nguyễn Duy Anh

140 503090 3 521K0182 Đỗ Tuấn Kiệt

141 503090 3 520K0342 Cao Khánh Tân

142 503090 3 520K0220 Phạm Long Duy Tiến



1/5

STT Mã Môn Học Nhóm MSSV Họ Tên BM07 Điểm doanh nghiệp Ký tên Ghi chú
143 504041 1 51900723 Huỳnh Nguyễn Huy Anh

144 504041 1 51800187 Trần Ngọc Dũng

145 504041 1 51900751 Trần Bảo Kha

146 504041 1 51900752 Nguyễn Trường Khả

147 504041 1 51800577 Nguyễn Hoàng Long

148 504041 1 51800940 Thạch Chí Tôn

149 504041 1 51800941 Đặng Hữu Quang Trí

150 504041 2 519H0283 Đặng Hoàng Dinh

151 504041 2 519H0121 Trương Hữu Đức

152 504041 2 518H0088 Đào Hoàng Giang

153 504041 2 519H0290 Nguyễn Ngọc Trung Hiếu

154 504041 2 519H0078 Phạm Trịnh Hoàng Long

155 504041 2 519H0315 Lê Minh

156 504041 2 519H0317 Nguyễn Vũ Hoàng Minh

157 504041 2 519H0350 Dương Quang Thế

158 504041 2 518H0447 Đỗ Quang Thụy

159 504041 2 519H0355 Nguyễn Quốc Trung

160 504041 3 519C0006 Nguyễn Thị Quế Châu

161 504078 1 51800345 Thạch Lưu Hoàng Anh

162 504078 1 51800763 Nguyễn Tiến Dũng

163 504078 1 41900032 Hồ Quang Minh Hải

DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NỘP HSMH [HK3/2024-2025]
Tập Sự Nghề Nghiệp/Dự Án CNTT 1 (504041, 504078, 504083, 504090)
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164 504078 1 51800420 Giang Vinh Kiệt

165 504078 1 51900708 Đặng Hoàng Nam

166 504078 1 51800468 Trần Thành Phú

167 504078 1 51800803 Nguyễn Văn Phước

168 504078 1 51900182 Đoàn Nguyễn Minh Phương

169 504078 1 51900218 Trần Chiêu Thanh

170 504078 1 51800815 Trần Minh Thông

171 504078 1 51800819 Nhan Thị Kim Tiên

172 504078 1 51800823 Phạm Long Tony

173 504078 3 518H0133 Trần Nhật Anh

174 504078 3 518H0472 Võ Hùng Anh

175 504078 3 518H0474 Mai Duy Bảo

176 504078 3 518H0176 Đoàn Hồ Hoàng Hiệp

177 504078 3 519H0163 Trần Trọng Hiếu

178 504078 3 518H0185 Lưu Hùng

179 504078 3 518H0199 Vũ Quang Huy

180 504078 3 519V0052 Tạ Đình Nam

181 504078 3 519H0035 Phạm Thành Nhân

182 504078 3 519H0217 Nguyễn Khả Phúc

183 504078 3 517H0074 Nguyễn Lê Ngọc Phúc

184 504078 3 519H0220 Võ Kim Quân
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185 504078 3 518H0282 Võ Lâm Duy Thuần

186 504078 3 519H0240 Bùi Văn Tiến

187 504083 1 51800962 Đặng Lê Hữu Bảo

188 504083 1 51900794 Trần Mỹ Hạnh

189 504090 1 52100380 Nguyễn Tường An

190 504090 1 52100951 Trần Tuấn An

191 504090 1 52000826 Nguyễn Hoàng Quốc Bảo

192 504090 1 52100953 Phan Minh Chí

193 504090 1 52100391 Dương Hải Đăng

194 504090 1 52100955 Phạm Quốc Đạt

195 504090 1 52100412 Trần Thu Hảo

196 504090 1 52100963 Hoàng Đức Huy

197 504090 1 52100964 Huỳnh Đặng Kim Huy

198 504090 1 52000843 Trương Xuân Kiệt

199 504090 1 52000568 Nguyễn Thùy Linh

200 504090 1 52100439 Ngô Tấn Lợi

201 504090 1 52100976 Nguyễn Dư Thành Long

202 504090 1 52100703 Đinh Phương My

203 504090 1 52100704 Huỳnh Thị Trà My

204 504090 1 52100984 Hồ Lục Vân Nhi

205 504090 1 52100716 Nguyễn Tấn Phát
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206 504090 1 52100990 Nguyễn Trọng Phúc

207 504090 1 52000383 Vũ Đình Phúc

208 504090 1 52000386 Đào Hữu Phi Quân

209 504090 1 52100993 Nguyễn Đức Quang

210 504090 1 52100994 Trần Minh Quang

211 504090 1 52100995 Nguyễn Thành Quí

212 504090 1 52100997 Trần Hữu Tài

213 504090 1 52101000 Lê Xuân Thành

214 504090 1 52000861 Nguyễn Hoàng Thông

215 504090 1 52101002 Lê Hải Tiến

216 504090 1 52000865 Nguyễn Tấn Trí

217 504090 1 52100495 Nguyễn Thanh Triều

218 504090 1 52101005 Lê Minh Trung

219 504090 1 52101006 Bùi Ngọc Trường

220 504090 1 52101010 Trần Thanh Trường

221 504090 1 52100505 Trần Mộc Cát Tường

222 504090 1 52100512 Trần Hoàng Vũ

223 504090 1 52100514 Lê Hoàng Quý Vy

224 504078 3 518H0202 Trần Đông Khang

225 504041 2 518H0375 Vũ Đức Anh Khoa

226 504083 1 51801003 Huỳnh Thế Nhân
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227 504083 1 51801035 Vũ Anh Tuấn

228 504078 3 518H0126 Nguyễn Hùng Gia An

229 504078 3 519H0178 Trần Minh Huy

230 504090 1 52100958 Trần Văn Hải
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1 504074 1 52100951 Trần Tuấn An

2 504074 1 51900723 Huỳnh Nguyễn Huy Anh

3 504074 1 520H0001 Nguyễn Huỳnh Phú Anh

4 504074 1 52000627 Phan Nhật Hoàng Anh

5 504074 1 522H0099 Đoàn Ngọc Bảo

6 504074 1 52000826 Nguyễn Hoàng Quốc Bảo

7 504074 1 52100535 Vũ Quốc Bảo

8 504074 1 521H0495 Phạm Phú Bình Bình

9 504074 1 52100776 Nguyễn Thị Kim Chi

10 504074 1 52100953 Phan Minh Chí

11 504074 1 518H0479 Nguyễn Phạm Mạnh Cường

12 504074 1 522H0054 Nguyễn Tiến Đạt

13 504074 1 52100955 Phạm Quốc Đạt

14 504074 1 521H0218 Phan Thành Đạt

15 504074 1 52100879 Trần Thành Đạt

16 504074 1 519H0283 Đặng Hoàng Dinh

17 504074 1 518H0611 Bùi Đức Dũng

18 504074 1 51800187 Trần Ngọc Dũng

19 504074 1 52100785 Trịnh Quốc Dũng

20 504074 1 52100787 Nguyễn Trần Duy

21 504074 1 520H0624 Nguyễn Trần Thanh Duy

DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NỘP HSMH [HK3/2024-2025]
Kiến Tập Công Nghiệp (504074)
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22 504074 1 518H0088 Đào Hoàng Giang

23 504074 1 52100958 Trần Văn Hải

24 504074 1 52100791 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Hạnh

25 504074 1 51900794 Trần Mỹ Hạnh

26 504074 1 52100412 Trần Thu Hảo

27 504074 1 52000659 Nguyễn Ngọc Hậu

28 504074 1 52100025 Phạm Trung Hậu

29 504074 1 52100888 Nguyễn Thế Phúc Hiệp

30 504074 1 519H0290 Nguyễn Ngọc Trung Hiếu

31 504074 1 518H0185 Lưu Hùng

32 504074 1 521H0064 Đinh Công Hưng

33 504074 1 521H0067 Phan Khánh Hưng

34 504074 1 521H0237 Đỗ Nhật Huy

35 504074 1 52100963 Hoàng Đức Huy

36 504074 1 521H0451 Lâm Quang Huy

37 504074 1 52000216 Lâm Quốc Huy

38 504074 1 52100805 Lưu Khang Huy

39 504074 1 52200080 Nguyễn Nhật Huy

40 504074 1 522H0134 Nguyễn Nhật Huy

41 504074 1 52200084 Nguyễn Quốc Huy

42 504074 1 521H0455 Lê Kha
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43 504074 1 521H0456 Nguyễn Quốc Khải

44 504074 1 52100040 Nguyễn Minh Khang

45 504074 1 52100899 Trần Vĩ Khang

46 504074 1 518H0636 Từ Hữu Khang

47 504074 1 520H0648 Trần Phi Khanh

48 504074 1 522H0064 Phạm Duy Khánh

49 504074 1 522H0046 Nguyễn Huỳnh Anh Khoa

50 504074 1 521H0086 Trần Đặng Đăng Khoa

51 504074 1 52100241 Phan Đăng Khôi

52 504074 1 52000843 Trương Xuân Kiệt

53 504074 1 521H0462 Nguyễn Thạch Trường Lạc

54 504074 1 521H0360 Phạm Ngọc Linh

55 504074 1 52100439 Ngô Tấn Lợi

56 504074 1 52100976 Nguyễn Dư Thành Long

57 504074 1 521H0100 Trần Tô Bảo Long

58 504074 1 52100061 Nguyễn Phúc Sĩ Luân

59 504074 1 52100254 Trần Quang Luân

60 504074 1 52100263 Dương Hải Minh

61 504074 1 52100704 Huỳnh Thị Trà My

62 504074 1 521H0466 Lý Khoa Nam

63 504074 1 521H0106 Nguyễn Hồ Nhật Nam
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64 504074 1 52000695 Phạm Nguyễn Khôi Nguyên

65 504074 1 52100567 Nguyễn Xuân Nhân

66 504074 1 521H0507 Trần Hữu Nhân

67 504074 1 52100456 Lưu Minh Nhiều

68 504074 1 52100917 Cao Hoàng Oanh

69 504074 1 52100285 Đinh Thanh Phát

70 504074 1 52100716 Nguyễn Tấn Phát

71 504074 1 521H0285 Phạm Trần Tiến Phát

72 504074 1 521H0129 Trần Ngọc Phát

73 504074 1 52100569 Võ Tiến Phát

74 504074 1 520H0567 Trần Duy Phú

75 504074 1 51800468 Trần Thành Phú

76 504074 1 517H0074 Nguyễn Lê Ngọc Phúc

77 504074 1 52100990 Nguyễn Trọng Phúc

78 504074 1 52200172 Nguyễn Anh Quân

79 504074 1 52100993 Nguyễn Đức Quang

80 504074 1 52100926 Phạm Nguyễn Minh Quang

81 504074 1 52100995 Nguyễn Thành Quí

82 504074 1 52100835 Nguyễn Châu Hùng Quốc

83 504074 1 519H0346 Lê Thiện Thanh Tâm

84 504074 1 520K0342 Cao Khánh Tân
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85 504074 1 521H0150 Nguyễn Lê Minh Tân

86 504074 1 518H0567 Nguyễn Hữu Thắng

87 504074 1 521H0158 Phạm Đức Thiên

88 504074 1 521H0512 Đặng Xuân Thịnh

89 504074 1 52100842 Nguyễn Văn Thịnh

90 504074 1 520H0581 Nguyễn Danh Thượng

91 504074 1 52100935 Kha Kim Thùy

92 504074 1 518H0447 Đỗ Quang Thụy

93 504074 1 521H0377 Lâm Nguyễn Anh Thy

94 504074 1 521H0313 Nguyễn Kiều Thủy Tiên

95 504074 1 52101002 Lê Hải Tiến

96 504074 1 520H0585 Hồ Lê Trung Tín

97 504074 1 522H0150 Phạm Huỳnh Tín

98 504074 1 52000814 Phan Quốc Toàn

99 504074 1 52100853 Trần Sỹ Thanh Trâm

100 504074 1 52100937 Ao Thụy Ngọc Trân

101 504074 1 521H0173 Lê Minh Triết

102 504074 1 52100337 Nguyễn Đông Triều

103 504074 1 52100495 Nguyễn Thanh Triều

104 504074 1 52100858 Nguyễn Năng Hoàng Trúc

105 504074 1 52200063 Nguyễn Đức Trung
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106 504074 1 521H0325 Huỳnh Anh Tú

107 504074 1 521H0179 Nguyễn Trần Trường Tú

108 504074 1 520H0190 Ngô Quốc Tuấn

109 504074 1 52100505 Trần Mộc Cát Tường

110 504074 1 52100946 Trần Gia Ưu

111 504074 1 52000822 Lê Văn Việt

112 504074 1 521H0517 Hoàng Đình Quý Vũ

113 504074 1 521H0438 Nguyễn Tấn Bảo

114 504074 3 51800566 Hoàng Ngọc Kiệt

115 504074 3 51800940 Thạch Chí Tôn

116 504074 3 51801003 Huỳnh Thế Nhân

117 504074 3 51801035 Vũ Anh Tuấn

118 504074 1 518H0126 Nguyễn Hùng Gia An

119 504074 1 518H0202 Trần Đông Khang

120 504074 1 518H0375 Vũ Đức Anh Khoa

121 504074 100 52200138 Cao Thị Thùy Giang

122 504074 100 52200154 Khưu Trùng Dương

123 504074 100 52200193 Nguyễn Quang Trung
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